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SILVER 9/7/2024
MOUNTAIN 72024
TQRGEES T

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot

Series 2
300 yards

BRC T4 [-56]
AU-300y

Group: 164.9 mm
(150.5w x 129.5h)
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45.0

FINAL

v: 2162, sd: 12.7

-
o ¥

= N W & 01 O N 00 ©

S1

fps
2157
2170
2164
2149
2161
2185
2140
2158
2178
2154
2188

score

5

a A A b~ b~ b~ O

(4)

7m



9/7/24, 3:19 PM about:blank

true (
SILVER

9/7/2024
MOUNTAIN 3:11:58 PM

TARGETS

Made in Canada
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BRC Club Shoot
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300 yards

BRC T4 [-56]
AU-300y

Group: 268.0 mm
(103.5w x 264.4h)
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SILVER 9/7/2024 BRCSCIrl_Jb Szhoot
TARGETS oo 300 yards
Made in Canada
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AU-300y

Group: 216.1 mm

(141.3w x 204.9h)
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